JENSEN Leo Laurits

Born: 30 Dec 1903 Kimbolton, NZ

Died: 2 Jul 1990 (87) Levin, NZ

Buried: The Avenue cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father: Cristin Peter 1866 - 1956 Otaki
Mother: Wilhelmina Bertha John 1876 - 1956 Otaki

Married: 12 Feb 1929
GAWLER Stella Gladys

Born: 9 Jun 1908
Died: 15 Dec 1997 (89) Levin, NZ
Buried: The Avenue cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father: Ernest Robert 1880 - 1962 Tiro Tiro Rd
Mother: Mary Jane Shanks 1883 - 1952 Tiro Tiro Rd

Children:

Jensen Ronald Douglas (Ron)
Born: 9 Mar 1931

Died: 12 Dec 2018 (87) Sanson, NZ
Buried:

Married:

? Naomi Valma
Born:

Died:

Buried:

Jensen Maxwell Leo
Born: 16 Feb 1945

Died: Still alive

Married:

? Heather Ann

Born:
Died: Still alive
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Jensen
Born:
Died:

Married:

?
Born:
Died:

Property:

Colin Robert

26 May 1950

Still alive

Still alive

Dorothy Gayle

Does not appear on property lists

Notes:

Owed Jensen Buildngs, cnr oxford & Queen St (northeast side)

Electoral Rolls:

1925
1928
131

1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1978
1981

1954
1957
1960
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Leo

Otaki Farmer
Otaki Farmer
Otaki Farmer
Manakau Farmer
Manakau Farmer
Manakau Farmer
Manakau Farmer
Manakau Farmer
Manakau Farmer
Te Pohue Hotelkeeper
92 Kawiu Rd Publican
Roslyn Rd Publican
Roslyn Rd Farmer
Roslyn Rd Farmer
9 Highbury Drv  Reired
9 Highbury Drv  Farmer

47 Kennedy Drv Farmer

23 Salisbury St

Ronald
Te Pohue

30 Graham St

Wakarara

Farmer

Carpenter
Builder
Farm Hand

Stella

Otaki
Manakau
Manakau
Manakau
Manakau
Manakau
Manakau
Te Pohue
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin

Naomi

Levin
Wakarara

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Married
Married



1963
1966
1969
1972
1978
1981

1969
1972
1978
1981

1972
1978
1978
1981
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Wakarara
Waiouru
Sanson
Sanson
Sanson
Sanson

Maxwell
6 Grey St
6 Grey St
6 Grey St
6 Grey St

Colin

Paraparaumu
Paraparaumu
Whangarei

68 Queenwood Rd

Shepherd
Shepherd
Restaurant Prop
Restaurant Prop
Restaurant Prop
Restaurant Prop

Farm Worker
Welder
Welder
Fitter Welder

Survey Technician
Survey Technician
Clerk

Civil Servant

Wakarara
Waiouru
Sanson
Sanson
Sanson
Sanson

Heather
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin

Dorothy
Para.
Para.

Whangarei

Levin

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Married
Married
Married
Married

Married
Married
Married
Married



