#### JENSEN Leo Laurits

Born: 30 Dec 1903 Kimbolton, NZ Died: 2 Jul 1990 (87) Levin, NZ

Buried: The Avenue cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father: Cristin Peter 1866 – 1956 Otaki Mother: Wilhelmina Bertha John 1876 – 1956 Otaki

Married: 12 Feb 1929

## **GAWLER** Stella Gladys

Born: 9 Jun 1908

Died: 15 Dec 1997 (89) Levin, NZ

Buried: The Avenue cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father: Ernest Robert 1880 – 1962 Tiro Tiro Rd Mother: Mary Jane Shanks 1883 – 1952 Tiro Tiro Rd

#### Children:

## Jensen Ronald Douglas (Ron)

Born: 9 Mar 1931

Died: 12 Dec 2018 (87) Sanson, NZ

**Buried:** 

#### Married:

? Naomi Valma

Born: Died: Buried:

Jensen Maxwell Leo

Born: 16 Feb 1945 Died: Still alive

#### Married:

P Heather Ann

Born:

Died: Still alive

JP0013 1

Jensen Colin Robert

Born: 26 May 1950 Died: Still alive

## Married:

Porothy Gayle

Born:

Died: Still alive

# **Property:**

Does not appear on property lists

## **Notes:**

Owed Jensen Buildngs, cnr oxford & Queen St (northeast side)

### **Electoral Rolls:**

	Leo		Stella	
1925	Otaki	Farmer		
1928	Otaki	Farmer		
131	Otaki	Farmer	Otaki	Married
1935	Manakau	Farmer	Manakau	Married
1938	Manakau	Farmer Manakau		Married
1941	Manakau	Farmer	Manakau	Married
1943	Manakau	Farmer	Manakau	Married
1946	Manakau	Farmer	Manakau	Married
1949	Manakau	Farmer	Manakau	Married
1954	Te Pohue	Hotelkeeper	Te Pohue	Married
1957	92 Kawiu Rd	Publican	Levin	Married
1960	Roslyn Rd	Publican	Levin	Married
1963	Roslyn Rd	Farmer	Levin	Married
1966	Roslyn Rd	Farmer	Levin	Married
1969	9 Highbury Drv	Reired	Levin	Married
1972	9 Highbury Drv	Farmer	Levin	Married
1978	47 Kennedy Drv	Farmer	Levin	Married
1981	23 Salisbury St	Farmer	Levin	Married
	Danald		Na ami	
1054	Ronald	Camantan	Naomi	
1954	Te Pohue	Carpenter	Lovin	Manniad
1957	30 Graham St	Builder	Levin	Married
1960	Wakarara	Farm Hand	Wakarara	Married
100040				2

JP0013 2

1963 1966 1969 1972 1978 1981	Wakarara Waiouru Sanson Sanson Sanson Sanson	Shepherd Shepherd Restaurant Prop Restaurant Prop Restaurant Prop Restaurant Prop		Wakarara Waiouru Sanson Sanson Sanson Sanson	Married Married Married Married Married Married
	Maxwell			Heather	
1969	6 Grey St	Farm	Worker	Levin	Married
1972	6 Grey St	Welder		Levin	Married
1978	6 Grey St	Welder		Levin	Married
1981	6 Grey St	Fitter	- Welder	Levin	Married
	Colin			Dorothy	
1972	Paraparaumu	Surve	ey Technician	Para.	Married
1978	Paraparaumu	Survey Technician		Para.	Married
1978	Whangarei	Clerk	•	Whangarei	Married
1981	68 Queenwood R		Civil Servant	Levin	Married

JP0013 3